" PRESCO’ ROLLFLAGGING

A TRIDENT camrany (NURSERY) LIST

Part Carton Case
Number Quantity Quantity

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

20

*This is a Custom Contact CSR for roll mins/lead times*

Stock product list subject to change without notice

Size

.5"x300”
.5"x300”
.5"x300”
.5”x300”
.5"x300”
.5"x300”
.5"x300”
5"x150”
.5”x150”

.5"x150”

LB/Roll

Tape
Color

WHITE

YELLOW
GREEN GLO
LIME GLO

5/25



